)
+—
-
=
+—
7p)
=
| -
D
)
-
O
-
@©
-
-
4
(©
Z

U.S. DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH AND
HUMAN SERVICES

National Institutes
of Health

62nd Meeting of the National Cancer Institute (NCI)
Director’s Consumer Liaison Group (DCLG)

NIH Campus
Building 31, C-Wing, 6" Floor, Room 6
Bethesda, Maryland

Monday, March 18, 2013

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Kelli Marciel, Director, Office of Advocacy Relations, NCI
Gwen Darien, Chair, NCI Director’s Consumer Liaison Group
The Future of Genomics Research: NCI and Beyond

Lou Staudt, M.D., Ph.D., Chief, Lymphoid Malignancies Section and Deputy Chief,
Metabolism Branch, Center for Cancer Research, NCI

Kenneth Offit, M.D., Chief, Clinical Genetics Service, Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
Break
Using Informed Consent to Align Patient Needs with Research Goals

Margaret Tucker, M.D., Director, Human Genetics Program and Acting Director,
Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics, NCI

Elizabeth Pike, J.D., Senior Policy and Research Analyst,
Presidential Commission for the Study of Bioethical Issues

Lunch
Status of Ongoing Guidance and Regulatory Developments

Laura Lyman Rodriguez, Ph.D., Director, Office of Policy, Communications, and Education,
National Human Genome Research Institute, NIH

Practical Approaches to Informed Consent

Nikhil Wagle, M.D., Medical Oncologist, Dana-Farber Cancer Institute and Associated Researcher,
Broad Institute

John Wilbanks, Chief Commons Officer, Sage Bionetworks and Senior Fellow, Ewing Marion
Kauffman Foundation

Break
DCLG Working Session

S. Percy lvy, M.D., Associate Chief, Investigational Drug Branch,
Division of Cancer Treatment and Diagnosis, NCI

Adjourn



)
o+
-
=
+—
n
=
| _—
)
O
-
qv)
-
©
-
@)
+—
q0)
Z

U.S. DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH AND
HUMAN SERVICES

National Institutes
of Health

Tuesday, March 19, 2013

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

President’s Cancer Panel Update

Abby Sandler, Ph.D., Executive Secretary, President’s Cancer Panel, NCI
Day One Recap and Next Steps

OAR Update

Kelli Marciel, Director, Office of Advocacy Relations, NCI

Adjourn



