NIH Campus Building 31, C-Wing, 6th Floor, Room 6 Bethesda, Maryland

Monday, March 18, 2013

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks
	Kelli Marciel, Director, Office of Advocacy Relations, NCI
	Gwen Darien, Chair, NCI Director's Consumer Liaison Group
9:30 a.m.	The Future of Genomics Research: NCI and Beyond
	Lou Staudt, M.D., Ph.D., Chief, Lymphoid Malignancies Section and Deputy Chief, Metabolism Branch, Center for Cancer Research, NCI
	Kenneth Offit, M.D., Chief, Clinical Genetics Service, Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Using Informed Consent to Align Patient Needs with Research Goals
	Margaret Tucker, M.D., Director, Human Genetics Program and Acting Director, Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics, NCI
	Elizabeth Pike, J.D., Senior Policy and Research Analyst, Presidential Commission for the Study of Bioethical Issues
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Status of Ongoing Guidance and Regulatory Developments
	Laura Lyman Rodriguez, Ph.D., Director, Office of Policy, Communications, and Education, National Human Genome Research Institute, NIH
1:45 p.m.	Practical Approaches to Informed Consent
	Nikhil Wagle, M.D., Medical Oncologist, Dana-Farber Cancer Institute and Associated Researcher, Broad Institute
	John Wilbanks, Chief Commons Officer, Sage Bionetworks and Senior Fellow, Ewing Marion Kauffman Foundation
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	DCLG Working Session
	S. Percy Ivy, M.D., Associate Chief, Investigational Drug Branch, Division of Cancer Treatment and Diagnosis, NCI
4:15 p.m.	Adjourn

National Institutes of Health

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Tuesday, March 19, 2013

9:45 a.m.	President's Cancer Panel Update
	Abby Sandler, Ph.D., Executive Secretary, President's Cancer Panel, NCI
10:15 a.m.	Day One Recap and Next Steps
10:45 a.m.	OAR Update
	Kelli Marciel, Director, Office of Advocacy Relations, NCI
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn

National Cancer Institute

National Institutes of Health